FLASHFLASHFLASHFLASHFLASH
AS29F040
Austin Semiconductor, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
1
AS29F040
Rev. 2.2  09/07
Austin Semiconductor, Inc.
512K x 8 FLASH

883C = 883C Processing -55°C to +125°C
Q = QML Processing -55°C to +125°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: AS29F040CW-55/883C
Device Number Package Type Speed ns Process
AS29F040 CW -55 /*
AS29F040 CW -60 /*
AS29F040 CW -70 /*
AS29F040 CW -90 /*
AS29F040 CW -120 /*
AS29F040 CW -150 /*
EXAMPLE: AS29F040F-60/XT
Device Number Package Type Speed ns Process
AS29F040 F -55 /*
AS29F040 F -60 /*
AS29F040 F -70 /*
AS29F040 F -90 /*
AS29F040 F -120 /*
AS29F040 F -150 /*
EXAMPLE: AS29F040DCG-70/Q
Device Number Package Type Speed ns Process
AS29F040 DCG -55 /*
AS29F040 DCG -60 /*
AS29F040 DCG -70 /*
AS29F040 DCG -90 /*
AS29F040 DCG -120 /*
AS29F040 DCG -150 /*
EXAMPLE: AS29F040ECA-90/Q
Device Number Package Type Speed ns Process
AS29F040 ECA -55 /*
AS29F040 ECA -60 /*
AS29F040 ECA -70 /*
AS29F040 ECA -90 /*
AS29F040 ECA -120 /*
AS29F040 ECA -150 /*
FLASHFLASHFLASHFLASHFLASH
AS29F040
Austin Semiconductor, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
27
AS29F040
Rev. 2.2  09/07
Austin Semiconductor, Inc.
ASI TO DSCC PART NUMBER
CROSS REFERENCE*
   ASI Package Designator CW
    ASI Part #     SMD Part #
AS29F040CW-55/Q   5962-9669206HXA
AS29F040CW-60/Q   5962-9669205HXA
AS29F040CW-70/Q   5962-9669204HXA
AS29F040CW-90/Q   5962-9669203HXA
AS29F040CW-120/Q   5962-9669202HXA
AS29F040CW-150/Q   5962-9669201HXA
    ASI Package Designator F
    ASI Part #     SMD Part #
AS29F040F-55/Q   5962-9669206HUA
AS29F040F-60/Q   5962-9669205HUA
AS29F040F-70/Q   5962-9669204HUA
AS29F040F-90/Q   5962-9669203HUA
AS29F040F-120/Q   5962-9669202HUA
AS29F040F-150/Q   5962-9669201HUA
    ASI Package Designator DCG
    ASI Part #     SMD Part #
AS29F040DCG-55/Q   5962-9669206HTA
AS29F040DCG-60/Q   5962-9669205HTA
AS29F040DCG-70/Q   5962-9669204HTA
AS29F040DCG-90/Q   5962-9669203HTA
AS29F040DCG-120/Q   5962-9669202HTA
AS29F040DCG-150/Q   5962-9669201HTA
    ASI Package Designator ECA
    ASI Part #     SMD Part #
AS29F040ECA-55/Q   5962-9669206H_A
AS29F040ECA-60/Q   5962-9669205H_A
AS29F040ECA-70/Q   5962-9669204H_A